Solberg is a global company that is a one-stop resource for firefighting foam concentrates
and custom-designed foam suppression systems hardware, offering both traditional and
innovative firefighting foam technology. www.solbergfoam.com
HARDWARE
CONTINUOUS FLOW HOSE REEL
Features
Grease zert fittings in both supports
Magna-cast aluminum support

SOLBERG® IS A TRADEMARK OF THE SOLBERG COMPANY OR ITS AFFILIATES.
SOLBERGFOAM.COM
Ordering Information
APPROXIMATE
SHIPPING WEIGHTHOSE REEL STATIONS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION lb kg
35310 Continuous Flow Hose Reel, Model SCHR-50, 50' (15 meter) Hose 142 64
35311 Continuous Flow Hose Reel, Model SCHR-75, 75' (23 meter) Hose 165 75
35312 Continuous Flow Hose Reel, Model SCHR-100, 100' (30 meter) Hose 194 88
35313 Continuous Flow Hose Reel, Model SCHR-150, 150' (46 meter) Hose 246 111